The Equity Shares and warrants to be allotted shall be subject to lock-in for

such period as specified under the provisions of relevant Regulation(s) of SEBI

(ICDR) Regulations.

The pre preferential holding of the proposed allottees, if any, shall be locked in,

under Regulation 167(6) of the SEBI (ICDR) Regulations.

Pramara Promotions Ltd.
Reg. Off.: A-208, Boomerang, Chandivali,
Sakinaka, Andheri East, Mumbai 400 072, India.
T 022 6198 3000 | E info@pramara.com | www.pramara.com
CIN: U51909MH2006PTC164247  GST Reg. No.: 27AABCE6463B1ZW

xvi. The identity of the natural persons who are the ultimate beneficial owners
of the shares proposed to be allotted and/or who ultimately control the

proposed allottees, the percentage of post preferential issue capital that
may be held by them:

Sr
No

Name of Proposed
Allottee

Identity of
Natural Person

who are the

Ultimate

Beneficial

Owner of the

Shares
proposed to be

issued

Pre-
Preferential
Issue as on
June 17,
2025

No. of Equity
Shares to be
allotted

Post Allotment of
Equity Shares pursuant
to the Preferential
allotment

   No. of
Equity
Shares
held

%
Held

 No. of
Equity
Shares

Percentage
(%)

1.  Kashmira Kedar
Kothai

NA - - 1,50,000 1,50,000 1.03

2.  Heena Ullash Shah NA - - 65,000 65,000 0.45

3.  Ishan Ullash Shah NA - - 57,000 57,000 0.39

4.  Sunil
Jagdishprasad
Agrawal

NA - - 90,000 90,000 0.62

5.  Sweta Abhishek
Lath

NA - - 63,000 63,000 0.43

6.  Ayush Samir Mehta NA - - 60,000 60,000 0.41

7.  Arpita
Krishnakumar
Agrawal

NA - - 60,000 60,000 0.41

8.  Manisha Samir
Mehta

NA - - 60,000 60,000 0.41

9.  Dipti Tejas Shah NA - - 50,000 50,000 0.34

10.  Tejas Kishorkumar
Shah

NA - - 50,000 50,000 0.34

11.  Bhanumati Mirani NA - - 40,000 40,000 0.28

12.  Ajay Dhanuka HUF Ajay Vijay
Dhanuka

- - 40,000 40,000 0.28

13.  Poonam Ajay
Dhanuka

NA 15,000 0.13 35,000 50,000 0.34

14.  Vijay Manilal Shah NA - - 30,000 30,000 0.21

15.  Jayesh Manilal
Shah

NA - - 30,000 30,000 0.21

16.  Ms Shivani Swami NA - - 30,000 30,000 0.21

17.  Ami Mehul Parikh NA - - 30,000 30,000 0.21

18.  Neha Choudhary NA - - 30,000 30,000 0.21

Pramara Promotions Ltd.
Reg. Off.: A-208, Boomerang, Chandivali,
Sakinaka, Andheri East, Mumbai 400 072, India.
T 022 6198 3000 | E info@pramara.com | www.pramara.com
CIN: U51909MH2006PTC164247  GST Reg. No.: 27AABCE6463B1ZW

19.  Varsha Dhanawat NA - - 25,000 25,000 0.17

20.  Shubham Agrawal NA - - 25,000 25,000 0.17

21.  Ashadevi Rajesh
Agrawal

NA - - 25,000 25,000 0.17

22.  Puneet Kumar Jain NA 10,000 0.09 25,000 35,000 0.24

23.  Khandelwal Piyush
Kailash

NA - - 25,000 25,000 0.17

24.  Anil Gupta  NA - - 25,000 25,000 0.17

25.  Sunita Gupta  NA - - 25,000 25,000 0.17

26.  Sarthak Mittal  NA 1,000 0.01 25,000 26,000 0.18

27.  Kartik Mittal  NA - - 25,000 25,000 0.17

28.  Gunja Dulwani NA - - 22,000 22,000 0.15

29.  Nikhil Lala NA - - 20,000 20,000 0.14

30.  Chetan
Shyamsundar
Agrawal

NA - - 20,000 20,000 0.14

31.  Yogesh Agarwal  NA - - 20,000 20,000 0.14

32.  Kavita Pankaj
Aggarawal

NA - - 20,000 20,000 0.14

33.  Sameer Chugh NA - - 20,000 20,000 0.14

34.  Anil Arora NA - - 17,000 17,000 0.12

35.  Lakhsman Bimal
Joukani

NA - - 16,000 16,000 0.11

36.  Piyush Ghatliya NA - - 15,000 15,000 0.10

37.  Kamariya
Mahilpabhai
Valjibhai Huf

Kamariya
Mahilpabhai

Valjibhai
- - 15,000 15,000 0.10

38.  Hemang S Patel NA - - 15,000 15,000 0.10

39.  Devang Shankarlal
Patel

NA - - 15,000 15,000 0.10

40.  Ashish Saraogi NA - - 15,000 15,000 0.10

41.  Shreya Bhushan
Pardeshi

NA - - 15,000 15,000 0.10

42.  Mir Abrar Qazi NA - - 15,000 15,000 0.10

43.  Anuradha Rajesh

Gupta
NA - - 15,000 15,000 0.10

44.  Aniket Shankar
Mali

NA - - 15,000 15,000 0.10

45.  Neeta Santosh
Kumar

NA - - 15,000 15,000 0.10

46.  Rashmi Chand NA - - 15,000 15,000 0.10

47.  Saurav Nag NA - - 15,000 15,000 0.10

48.  Utsab Ganguly NA - - 15,000 15,000 0.10

49.  Deepak Mande  NA - - 15,000 15,000 0.10

50.  Bhavin Thacker NA - - 15,000 15,000 0.10

Pramara Promotions Ltd.
Reg. Off.: A-208, Boomerang, Chandivali,
Sakinaka, Andheri East, Mumbai 400 072, India.
T 022 6198 3000 | E info@pramara.com | www.pramara.com
CIN: U51909MH2006PTC164247  GST Reg. No.: 27AABCE6463B1ZW

51.  Anju Tyagi  NA - - 15,000 15,000 0.10

52.  Radha Mohan
Sharma

NA - - 15,000 15,000 0.10

53.  Pawan Khandal Huf  Pawan Khandal 1,000 0.01 15,000 16,000 0.11

54.  Vimal Varsada
Dayabhai

NA - - 12,000 12,000 0.08

55.  Paresh C Shah Huf Paresh C Shah - - 12,000 12,000 0.08

56.  Saurabh Nagori  NA - - 12,000 12,000 0.08

57.  Suresh Ramchand
Lala

NA - - 11,000 11,000 0.08

58.  Divya Khiyani NA - - 11,000 11,000 0.08

59.  Ashit Ramniklal

Mody
NA - - 10,000 10,000 0.07

60.  Mangla Babubhai
Kanani

NA - - 10,000 10,000 0.07

61.  Sunish
Bipinchandra Shah

NA - - 10,000 10,000 0.07

62.  Keerthi Teja Ravuri NA - - 10,000 10,000 0.07

63.  Jay M Talreja NA - - 10,000 10,000 0.07

64.  Prerna Sachin
Gosalia

NA - - 10,000 10,000 0.07

65.  Prashant Shailesh
Kamani

NA - - 10,000 10,000 0.07

66.  Gurudarshan
Singh Rajpal

NA - - 10,000 10,000 0.07

67.  Proquity Venture
Llp

Jethva Piyush
Ratilal

- - 10,000 10,000 0.07

68.  Karan Rajan
Daryani

NA - - 10,000 10,000 0.07

69.  Aryan Promod
Daryani

NA - - 10,000 10,000 0.07

70.  Sumaiya Zuber
Khan

NA - - 10,000 10,000 0.07

71.  Vasulal
Lachmandas
Talreja

NA - - 10,000 10,000 0.07

72.  Akshay Sanjay Jain NA - - 10,000 10,000 0.07

73.  Rahul A Lala NA - - 10,000 10,000 0.07

74.  Deepa Bharat Bhatt NA - - 10,000 10,000 0.07

75.  Malikarjuna Rao
Chunduru

NA - - 10,000 10,000 0.07

76.  Rasiklal Ramjibhai
Parekh

NA - - 10,000 10,000 0.07

77.  Mori Raj
Manuskhbhai

NA - - 10,000 10,000 0.07

78.  Jatin Valjibhai
Daisaria

NA - - 10,000 10,000 0.07

Pramara Promotions Ltd.
Reg. Off.: A-208, Boomerang, Chandivali,
Sakinaka, Andheri East, Mumbai 400 072, India.
T 022 6198 3000 | E info@pramara.com | www.pramara.com
CIN: U51909MH2006PTC164247  GST Reg. No.: 27AABCE6463B1ZW

79.  Rajul Ravi Gohil  NA - - 10,000 10,000 0.07

80.  Ketan P Kamdar  NA - - 10,000 10,000 0.07

81.  Tejal Ketan Kamdar NA - - 10,000 10,000 0.07

82.  Prateek Shrivastava NA - - 10,000 10,000 0.07

83.  Elara NA - - 10,000 10,000 0.07

84.  Shashank Vyas NA - - 10,000 10,000 0.07

85.  Jaishree Jagtap NA - - 10,000 10,000 0.07

86.  Farhan Akhtar NA - - 10,000 10,000 0.07

87.  Nikhil Satish Gupta NA - - 10,000 10,000 0.07

88.  Gagan Agarwal NA - - 10,000 10,000 0.07

89.  Nishant Kailash

Dhanuka
NA - - 10,000 10,000 0.07

90.  Shubham Santosh
Agrawal

NA - - 10,000 10,000 0.07

91.  Swati Anupam
Agrawal

NA - - 10,000 10,000 0.08

92.  Bhansali Jewellery
House

Pankaj
Prafullakumar

Bhansali
- - 10,000 10,000 0.07

93.  Nita Rathi NA - - 10,000 10,000 0.07

94.  Hitesh L
Shahanand (Huf)

Hitesh Liladhar
Shahanand

- - 10,000 10,000 0.07

95.  Disha Ajay Arora NA - - 10,000 10,000 0.07

96.  Brian Vidyavrith
John

NA - - 10,000 10,000 0.07

97.  Abhishek Nahta NA - - 10,000 10,000 0.07

98.  Swapneel Kulkarni NA - - 10,000 10,000 0.07

99.  Hemali Sidharth
Shah

NA - - 10,000 10,000 0.07

100.  Ganesh Prakash
Bhagat

NA - - 10,000 10,000 0.07

101.  Trilochana Rasiklal
Shah

NA - - 10,000 10,000 0.07

102.  Jitendra Madanlal
Kitavat

NA - - 10,000 10,000 0.07

103.  Ashish Kapur  NA - - 10,000 10,000 0.07

104.  Sulaja Gaonkar NA - - 10,000 10,000 0.07

105.  Chandrashekhar
Gaonkar

NA - - 10,000 10,000 0.07

106.  Shubhada Dhakate NA - - 9,000 9,000 0.06

107.  Anurag Verulkar NA - - 7,000 7,000 0.05